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The 14"
eceased Donor

Liver Transplant
Skill Workshop

- November 15 (Wed), 2023

* Lecture: Lee Kun-Hee Hall, Samsung Cancer Institute, SNUH

 Hands-on Workshop: 9F Experimental Animal Research Lab, Biomedical Research Institute, SNUH

12:00
12:00-12:10

m Surgical Techniques of DDLT

Welcoming and Registration
Welcome Remarks

Moderator Kwang-Woong Lee
(Seoul National Univ. Hospital, Korea)

12:10-12:20 Ethical Animal Lab

12:20-12:30 Perfusion and Organ Procurement from DBD Donor Jae Geun Lee (Severance Hospital, Korea)
12:30-12:40 Discussion

12:40-12:50 Bench Surgery (Liver) Eui Soo Han (Uijeongbu St. Mary’s Hospital, Korea)
13:00-13:10  Discussion

13:10-13:20 Graft Implantation (Liver) Hae Won Lee (Seoul National Univ. Bundang Hospital, Korea)
13:30-13:40 Discussion

13:40-13:50 Organ harvest & liver transplantation in pig Su young Hong (Seoul National Univ. Hospital, Korea)
14:00-14:10  Discussion

14:10-14:20 Hands-on Introduction YoungRok Choi (Seoul National Univ. Hospital, Korea)

m Deceased Donor Liver Transplant Using Pig Model (Hands-on)

14:20-14:50
14:50-15:50
15:50-16:30
16:30-19:00
19:00-

* How to register : www.atweek.org

Move to the lab, change clothes and get ready for the lab
Donor operation

Coffee Break

Graft implantation

Closing

 ATW 2023 Secretariat : E. atweek@insession.co.kr T. +82-2-3471-8555 F.+82-2-521-8683
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